Race Date
October 22, 23

Place

Overall Name

Maddox Juergens
Joseph Egan
Chase Juergens
Rusty Sergent

Andrew Masciopinto

Rachel Weyers
Emmanuel Medina

Christopher Avalos

Willian Tworek

Olivia Contreras-Balnius

Mark Ward
Cesar Medina
Derrick Funnern
Geralyn Stockey
Patrick Egan
Ricardo Perez
Melissa Bell

Jim Schwartz
Cheryl Griffin
Jessica Sanchez
Tina Sergent
Mario Saldana
Sarah Schreiber
Chuck Spellman
Ryan Schnase
Jessica Schnase
Joshua Conner
Marlowe Dean
lvan Martinez
Donna Diversey
Martha Bravo

Jill Hearne

John Lewis
Jessica lorio
Rachel Max
Sara Ruiz

Adam Merwitz
Irma Ruiz-Carabez

Unknown Partic. 1685

Christy richards
Jese Carabez
Catherine Nelson
James Nelson
Leticia Balnius
Rebecca Thomson
Angel Sanchez
Sylvia Hernandez
Sadie Guerra
William Potrero
Alicia Potrero
Laura Villegas
Wendy Guerra

City

Oak Park IL

Romeoville 1L

Melrose Park IL

Oswego IL
Oak Park IL

Orland Park IL

Romeoville IL
Muskego WI

Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL

Machesney IL

Melrose Park IL

Morris IL

Romeoville IL
Romeoville IL

Boohaven 5k
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

1190
1178
1189
1663
1194
1674
1682
1164
1668
1173
1673
1195
1681
1666
1179
1199
1168
1684
1678
1683
1664
1680
1662
1665
1661
1660
1172
1176
1193
1177
1170
1186
1192
1188
1677
1657
1196
1658
1685
1679
1171
1197
1198
1166
1667
1659
1187
1184
1656
1655
1670
1185

Results By Racing Expectations www.racingexpectations.com

15
17
13
53
28
27
27
28
61
14
65
a7
25
44
68
55
39
51
39
25
50
27
52
37
37
37
40
54
65
74
45
44
25
29
30
70
40
56

43
14
53
53
53
54
18
52
18
47
52
50
42
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—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
18:33.4 18:33.4
19:38.9 19:40.8
21:12.3 21:12.3
21:56.6 22:01.9
22:43.1 22:44.9
24:07.7 24:09.8
25:17.2 25:25.4
25:25.7 25:32.2
25:48.8 25:54.6
25:54.3 25:57.9
28:17.2 28:22.6
28:54.1 29:01.9
29:47.2 29:57.3
32:07.4 32:13.8
32:25.5 32:27.9
32:53.9 32:53.9
33:02.7 33:50.2
33:10.5 33:20.5
33:21.0 33:24.5
33:52.4 34:01.5
33:53.6 34:00.9
34:02.8 34:13.4
34:31.8 34:39.2
34:37.2 34:52.4
34:40.5 34:47.1
34:56.6 35:03.3
35:04.0 35:08.5
35:54.0 35:57.9
36:28.1 36:31.6
37:04.7 37:04.7
37:28.9 37:36.9
38:32.0 38:39.6
39:05.4 39:09.6
39:12.3 39:16.5
39:24.6 39:33.1
39:28.5 39:43.0
40:38.1 40:41.0
41:10.4 41:25.3
44:23.2 44:28.7
44:26.0 44:31.5
44:47.3 45:02.5
46:11.4 46:21.9
46:12.3 46:22.5
46:21.1 46:26.7
54:29.6 54:34.0
1:05:40.8 1:06:19.2
1:05:41.0 1:06:18.4
1:.05:41.4  1:06:19.4
1:05:52.5 1:06:17.9
1:05:52.7 1:.06:17.1
1:06:08.4  1:06:46.0
1:08:56.7  1:09:35.9

5k

Chip
Diff

0:01.8

0:05.2
0:01.8
0:02.1
0:08.1
0:06.5
0:05.8
0:03.6
0:05.4
0:07.7
0:10.0
0:06.3
0:02.3

0:47.4
0:10.0
0:03.5
0:09.1
0:07.3
0:10.5
0:07.4
0:15.2
0:06.5
0:06.6
0:04.5
0:03.8
0:03.5

0:08.0
0:07.6
0:04.2
0:04.1
0:08.5
0:14.5
0:02.8
0:14.9
0:05.4
0:05.5
0:15.2
0:10.5
0:10.2
0:05.6
0:04.4
0:38.4
0:37.3
0:37.9
0:25.4
0:24.4
0:37.5
0:39.1

10/22/23 10:14:15 AM

Pace

5:59/M

6:21/M

6:50/M

7:06/M

7:20/M

7:48/M

8:12/M

8:14/M

8:22/M

8:23/M

9:09/M

9:22/M

9:40/M
10:24/M
10:28/M
10:37/M
10:55/M
10:45/M
10:47/M
10:59/M
10:58/M
11:02/M
11:11/M
11:15/M
11:13/M
11:18/M
11:20/M
11:36/M
11:47/M
11:58/M
12:08/M
12:28/M
12:38/M
12:40/M
12:46/M
12:49/M
13:07/M
13:22/M
14:21/M
14:22/M
14:32/M
14:57/M
14:58/M
14:59/M
17:36/M
21:24/M
21:23/M
21:24/M
21:23/M
21:23/M
21:32/M
22:27/IM




